This instrument was prepared by: STEPHEN G. GALLAHER

093462791024834

RELEASE AND SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE Associate Counsel Mutual Life Insurance Company 711 High Street

Principal Mutual Life Insacknowledge and certify that the	surance Company, a	n Iowa Corpora	ition, formerly known	Des Moines II as Bankers Life Compa	A 50309 ny, does hereby
<u>Divorced</u>	mongage datedn	ed. National	Mortgage Assoc. &	Assigned to	the said
PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INS. CO	, which mo	ortgage was giv	en to secure the pay	ment of a promissory no	ote of even date
therewith, and which mortgage wa	as duly recorded on	March 28	. 11	, 19 <u>_67</u> in Boo	k <u>1646</u>
	gage records in the			thought to bounty fully	of Lake
satisfied, and discharged. Principal record.	Mutual Life Insurance	e Company do	bereby consent an	thereby, is hereby fully d direct that same be ful	paid, released, ly discharged of
180014.	NOT	OFFI	CIAL!		••
IN WITNESS WHERECO	F. Principal Mutual Late seal affixed here	ife insurance (to this _ath	Company has caused by Apri Recorder!	this Release to be exec	euted by its duly, 19 91
Witnesses:				EINSURANCE COMP	ANICE
· · ·		(form	eriy known as Bank	ers Life Company).	
	•	By _	MIL		いた。
		S. I	K. Olson, Dir. & S	ec. Loan Admin. 🖫	70
			4611		THE STATE
		By _	JUGAN		, in the second
STATE OF IOWA:		E BEERS O	Hirson, Assoc. U	ir. & Secretary Escr	ow Admin.
ss COUNTY OF POLK:	.,		C.		
		SEAL			
On this 8th day	of April	MOIAN PUR	291 before me, a	··Notary Public in and i	or said County,
personally appeared S. K. 0		* S40.4.	. /	numani aa affiania fa Ab	1
to me personally known to be the	i des hib modificios	they ere the	subscribed to the inst • Dir. & Sec. Lo	rument as onicers for th an Admin	e)grantor nerein
named, who being each by med and the Assoc. Dir. & Secret	ar CESCTON Adin in		respectively of Princi	ipal Mutual Life Insuran	ce⊪Company∷a
corporation, and that the seal affix	d forthe said instruit	eht is the seal	of said Corporation, a	and that said instrument	was signed and
sealed on behalf of the said Corp					
execution of said instrument to be		deed of said	Corporation, by It and	by each of them volun	tarily executed:
San	STAIDY AND STAIL			1911	?
The state of the s	FAUNDSOLD, 1993		SOM	xxy w cle	0 10
(NOTICE	THIS INSTRIBUTE	SHUILD BE EN	Notary Pub LED FOR RECORD IM	lic in and for Polk County, los	va 🥠
Waterfield of	n Corp. 2			289 Fort Wayne	-468970163